Data sheet

SVE 60-01 6-way SAT splitter | 5...2400 MHz
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Technical data

0  DC-isolated with diodes
0  DC power pass
O  Suitable for single cable

Order information

Type

Order no.

GTIN

PE

VE

EU customs tariff number

SVE 60-01
SVE06001
7611682002874
1

1

85291080

Frequency range 5...2400 MHz
Isolation >18dB

DC power pass yes

Splitting 6-way
Distribution

Distribution loss <16dB
Connectors

Connector type F

General

Dimensions (W x H x D) appr.
Weight

120 x 78 x 30 mm
0.152 kg
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